South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:23:17 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0094 General Bill, By Anderson, Elliott, Reese and Knotts
Summary: Voting precincts changes; notification to voter

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-10 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO VOTING
PRECINCTS, SO AS TO REQUIRE A VOTER TO BE NOTIFIED OF HIS TRANSFER TO A NEW PRECINCT AND OF HIS
TRANSFER TO A NEW ELECTION DISTRICT FOR A SPECIAL PURPOSE DISTRICT, SCHOOL DISTRICT,
MUNICIPALITY, COUNTY, THE SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES, OR THE SOUTH CAROLINA

SENATE.

12/11/02
12/11/02
01/14/03
01/14/03
02/19/03
02/20/03
04/15/03
04/15/03
04/15/03
04/17/03
04/17/03
04/22/03
04/22/03

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-58

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-58

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-16
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended SJ-57

Read second time SJ-57

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-57
Amended SJ-12

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17

Page 1 of 1



