

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0094 General Bill, By Anderson, Elliott, Reese and Knotts

Summary: Voting precincts changes; notification to voter

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-10 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO VOTING PRECINCTS, SO AS TO REQUIRE A VOTER TO BE NOTIFIED OF HIS TRANSFER TO A NEW PRECINCT AND OF HIS TRANSFER TO A NEW ELECTION DISTRICT FOR A SPECIAL PURPOSE DISTRICT, SCHOOL DISTRICT, MUNICIPALITY, COUNTY, THE SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES, OR THE SOUTH CAROLINA SENATE.

12/11/02	Senate	Prefiled
12/11/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/14/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-58
01/14/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-58
02/19/03	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-16
02/20/03		Scrivener's error corrected
04/15/03	Senate	Amended SJ-57
04/15/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-57
04/15/03	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-57
04/17/03	Senate	Amended SJ-12
04/17/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
04/22/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
04/22/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17